
Nazwa olejku CBD delarowane Laboratorium CBD CBG CBDA
HempEkspert 4.641 0.072 0.004

Ekotechlab 5.10 0.19 <0.01
HempEkspert 6.90 0.96 0.09

Ekotechlab 7.13 1.52 0.12
HempEkspert 4.281 x 0.034

Ekotechlab 4.64 x <0.01

HempEkspert 3.909 0.133 0.861

Ekotechlab 4.94 x 0.87

HempEkspert 4.997 0.114 0.001

Ekotechlab 5.90 0.32 0.01

HempEkspert 4.04 x 2.10
Ekotechlab 4.23 0.04 1.95

HempEkspert 6.877 x 1.683

Ekotechlab 8.51 0.15 1.91

HempEkspert 26.512 x 0.162

Ekotechlab 29.92 x 0.22

HempEkspert 4.898 0.318 x

Ekotechlab 5.92 0.82 0.01

HempEkspert 6.743 0.032 0.008

Ekotechlab 8.20 0.08 0.01

HempEkspert 13.27 0.04 0.07
Ekotechlab 12.67 0.08 0.07

HempEkspert 18.97 x x
Ekotechlab 20.47 <0.01 <0.01

HempEkspert 4.936 0.092 0.008

Ekotechlab 5.52 x 0.03

HempEkspert 10.12 0.27 0.17
Ekotechlab 10.59 0.37 0.20

HempEkspert 3.897 x 2.094

Ekotechlab 4.26 0.16 2.00

HempEkspert 10.90 0.08 x
Ekotechlab 11.15 0.15 <0.01

HempEkspert 9.374 0.07 x

Ekotechlab 10.04 0.18 <0.01

HempEkspert 15.22 0.50 x
Ekotechlab 16.33 0.67 0.03

HempEkspert 26.11 x 0.02
Ekotechlab 28.95 <0.01 0.03

HempEkspert 10.08 0.23 x
Ekotechlab 10.81 0.33 0.01

HempEkspert 1.202 0.005 0.008
Ekotechlab 1.35 0.03 0.01

HempEkspert 10.16 0.21 x
Ekotechlab 10.55 0.30 0.01

HempEkspert 9.93 0.24 0.15
Ekotechlab 10.54 0.32 0.17

21.

22.

23.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

11.

12.

13.

14.

20.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Altaio 5%

Cannaba Organics

CannabiGold Terpenes 

Cannabis Originals 

5%

5%

5%

5%

6%

India Cosmetics

10%

10%

20%

CannaCore

Canna squad  

Cbd Pro

Cbd Pure

Cbd Remedium

10%

30%

5%

Elite Cbd

Hempmont

Sativol

Konopny Sklep

Kushaze

Maxhemp

Medican Campus

Medigold

Nordic Oil

Olejek Cbd Efekt

Premium Cbd

Pure Life

Ronin

10%

10%

10%

10%

30%

15%

10%

5%

10%

4%

10%


